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1. MACALESTER COLLEGE 

Dan Hornbach 
Department and Environmental 
Studies 
Macalester College 
1600 Grand Avenue 
St. Paul, MN 55105 
hornbach@macalester.edu 
651-696-6000 
 
cc: finaid@macalester.edu 
 

2. NORMANDALE COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE 
Mr. Cary Komoto 
Dean of Science 
Normandale Community College 
9700 France Avenue South 
Bloomington, MN 55341 
Cary.komoto@normandale.edu 
952.258.9007 
 
Cc: businessoffice@normandale.edu 
financialaid@normandale.edu 
 

3. CARLETON COLLEGE 
Dr. Gary Wagenbach, Emeritus 
Environmental & Technical Studies 
Carleton College 
One North College Street 
Northfield, MN 55057 
gwagenba@carleton.edu 
507-222-4000 
 
cc: financialaid@carleton.edu 
 

 Send to Admin: 
Lorie Tuma 
ltuma@carleton.edu 
507.222.4884 

 

4. GUSTAVUS ADOLPHUS 
Gustavus Adolphus College 
Dr. Jeff Jeremiason 
Environmental Studies 
Gustavus Adolphus College 
800 West College Avenue 
St. Peter, MN 56082 
jjeremia@gustavus.edu 
507-933-8000 
 
Also, cc’d finaid@gustavus.edu 
 

5. HAMLINE UNIVERSITY 
Mr. Michael Farris 
College of Liberal Arts 
1536 Hewitt Avenue 
Saint Paul, MN 55104 
mfarris@himeline.edu 
651-523-2800 
 

 Dr. Farris is on Sabatical in 
2015/Re-sent to: 

Dr Valentine Cadieux 
Director of Sustainability 
kvcadieux@hamline.edu 
651-523--2051 
 
cc: finaid@hamline.edu 
 

6. METROPOLITAN STATE 
UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Virginia Card 
Department of Natural Science 
Metropolitan State University 
1501 Hennepin Avenue 
Minneapolis, MN 55403 
Virginia.card.metrostate.edu 
651-793-1449 
 
no financial aid email online 
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7. MCAD 
Minneapolis College of Art and Design 
(only Masters Candidates) 
Ms. Cindy Gilbert, Program 
Coordinator and Faculty Advisor 
MCAD, Sustainable Design 
2501 Stevens Avenue,  
Minneapolis, MN 55404 
Cgilbert172@mcad.edu 
612-874-3700 
 
no financial aid email online 
 

8. ST. CLOUD STATE UNIVERSITY 
Dr. Charles Rose 
Department of Environment and 
Technological Studies 
216 Headley Hall 
Saint Cloud, MN 56301 
clrose@stcloudstate.edu 
320-308-0121 
 
financialaid@stcloudstate.edu 
 

9. ST MARY’S COLLEGE 
Randy Krainock, Interim Chair (507-
457-8703) 
Moni Berg-Binder 
Debra Martin 
Department of Biology 
St. Mary’s College 
700 Terrace Heights 
Winona, MN 55987 
rkrainoc@smumn.edu 
mbergbin@smumn.edu 
Dmartin@smumn.edu 
612-728-5100 
1-800-635-1544 
 
Also: lroberts@smumn.edu (ext. 
1544) 
Cc: financialaid@smumn.edu 
 
 

10. ST OLAF COLLEGE 
Professor Rebecca Judge, Chair 
Department of Environmental Studies 
St. Olaf College 
1520 S. Olaf Avenue 
Northfield, MN 55057 
judge@stolaf.edu 
507-786-2222 
 
cc: finaid@st.olaf.edu 
Also, send to Diane Angell, Pollinator 
Research 
Angell@stolaf.edu 
 

11. UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA 
Dr. Gary Muehlbauer 
Department of Plant Biology 
University of Minnesota 
250 Bilogical Sciences Center 
1445 Gortner Avenue 
St. Paul, MN 55108 
Muehl003@umn.edu 
612-625-1234 
 
Dr. John Koepke 
Land Architecture 
University of Minnesota 
1445 Fortner Avenue 
St. Paul MN 55108 
Koepk002@umn.edu 
612-626-9068 
office: 612-625-6068 
cell: 651-249-6030 
 
Dr. Marla Spivak 
(Only Masters Candidates) 
McKnight Professor,  
Apiculture/Social Insects 
University of Minnesota 
219 Hodson Hall 
1980 Folwell 
St. Paul, MN 55108 
Spiva001@umn.edu 
612-624-4798 
 
More U of M on next page 
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Emily Hoover 
Department of Horticultural Studies 
University of Minnesota 
305 Alderman Hall 
1970 Folwell Avenue 
St. Paul, MN 55108 
hoover@umn.edu 
612-624-5300 
 
AND (for posting and distribution) 
 
Echo Martin 
Department of Horticultural Studies 
University of Minnesota 
305 Alderman Hall 
1970 Folwell Avenue 
St. Paul, MN 55108 
mart1794@umn.edu 
612-624-4242 
 
 

12. Minnesota State University - 
Mankato 
Dr. Michael Bentley 
Biology Department Chair 
242 Trafton Center South 
Mankato, MN 56001 
Michael.bentley@mnsu.edu 
507-389-5730 
 
cc: mavcard-office@mnsu.edu 
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